4/6/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$207.99

$395.56

$603.55

$603.55

Drawer

$34.71

$34.71

$34.71

$638.26

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($292.79) $0.00 52
$0.00 $0.00 ($257.44) ($5.00) 47
$0.00 $0.00 ($550.23) (%$5.00) 99
$0.00 $0.00 ($550.23) (%$5.00) 99
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($62.54) $0.00 19
$0.00 $0.00 ($62.54) $0.00 19
$0.00 $0.00 ($62.54) $0.00 19
($612.77) ($5.00) 118

Handle Net Handle
$500.78 $500.78
$658.00 $653.00
$1,158.78 $1,153.78
$1,158.78 $1,153.78

Handle Net Handle
$97.25 $97.25
$97.25 $97.25
$97.25 $97.25
$1,256.03 $1,251.03

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



