## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 4/6/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$207.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$292.79)	\$0.00	52	\$500.78	\$500.78	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	\$395.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$257.44)	(\$5.00)	47	\$658.00	\$653.00	\$0.00	
Ter	minal Number 1026	\$603.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$550.23)	(\$5.00)	99	\$1,158.78	\$1,153.78	\$0.00	
Locatio	on HUDDLE	\$603.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$550.23)	(\$5.00)	99	\$1,158.78	\$1,153.78	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$34.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$62.54)	\$0.00	19	\$97.25	\$97.25	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$34.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$62.54)	\$0.00	19	\$97.25	\$97.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$34.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$62.54)	\$0.00	19	\$97.25	\$97.25	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$638.26			(\$612.77)	(\$5.00)	118	\$1,256.03	\$1,251.03		